

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 5272/2016

KA HIMA NONGSTOIN LAND OWNERS, COAL TRADERS AND
PRODUCERS ASSOCIATION

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ALL DIMASA STUDENTS UNION, DIMA HASAO DISTRICT
COMMITTEE AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to file additional documents and stay
and office report)

Date : 13/07/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vijay Hansaria, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Ahanthem Henry, Adv.
Mr. A. Rohen Singh, Adv.
For Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

For RR-1

Mr. Preetam Mahanta, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RAt the request of learned counsel for the appellant and
in the interest of justice, post this case for hearing on Monday,
the 18th July, 2016.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

[RENUKA SADANA]

[SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR]

COURT MASTER

A.R.-CUM-P.S.

PARVEEN KUMAR

Date: 2016.07.14

16:48:46 IST

Reason: