

ITEM NO.4 COURT NO.4 SECTION XVII
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.5272/2016

KA HIMA NONGSTOIN LAND OWNERS, COAL Appellant(s)
TRADERS AND PRODUCERS ASSOCIATION

VERSUS

ALL DIMASA STUDENTS UNION, DIMA HASAO Respondent(s)
DISTRICT COMMITTEE AND ORS.

(With appln. (s) for permission to file additional documents and
stay and office report)

Date : 29/08/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vijay Hansaria, Sr. Adv.

Mr. H.S. Thangkhew, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Philemon Nongbri, Adv.

Mr. Ahanthem Rohen Singh, Adv.

Mr. Vivek Kumar, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Subhro Sanyal, Adv.

Mr. Prithvi Pal, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let the matter be listed on 14 th

September, 2016.

Counter affidavit shall be filed on or before

8 th

September, 2016, without fail. The prayer for interim

relief shall be considered on that day.

(Chetan Kumar)

Court Master (Shakti Parkash Sharma)

Court Master