

ITEM NO.13

COURT NO.12

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 5272/2016

KA HIMA NONGSTOIN LAND OWNERS, COAL TRADERS AND PRODUCERS
ASSOCIATION Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ALL DIMASA STUDENTS UNION, DIMA HASAO DISTRICT COMMITTEE . & ORS.
Respondent(s)

(FOR ON IA 4/2017 (APPLICATION FOR IMPLEADMENT)
FOR EXTENSION OF TIME ON IA 43720/2017
FOR APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS ON IA 73088/2017)

Date : 21-11-2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ahanthem Henry, Adv.
Mr. A.Rohen Singh, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Kumar, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Prithvi Pal, AOR

Mr. Yoginder Handoo, AOR
Mr. Nishant Kumar, Adv.
Mr. P.Yobin, Adv.

Mr. Amit Kumar, AOR

Mr. Adeel Ahmad, Adv.
Mr. Satish Kumar, AOR

Ms. Gunwant Dara, Adv.
Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR

IA No. 4/17 Mr. Subhro Sanyal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard.

Further four months' time is granted to the coal mines in the State of Meghalaya to transport the extracted coal.

I.A. Nos. 43720 and 73088 of 2017 are allowed accordingly.

I.A. No. 4 of 2017 (Application for impleadment), subject to opposition, is allowed and to be listed before the Court.

List I.A. No. 3 of 2016 (Application for directions) before the Hon'ble Court.

(SHASHI SAREEN)
AR CUM PS

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER