

ITEM NO.51

COURT NO.5

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 5272/2016

KA HIMA NONGSTOIN LAND OWNERS,
COAL TRADERS AND PRODUCERS ASSOCIATION

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ALL DIMASA STUDENTS UNION,
DIMA HASAO DISTRICT COMMITTEE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

Diary No(s). 3067/2018 (XVII)

(FOR PERMISSION TO FILE APPEAL ON IA 18459/2018 and FOR CONDONATION
OF DELAY IN FILING APPEAL ON IA 18461/2018)

Date : 13-08-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Appellant(s) Dr. Kailash Chand, AOR

Mr. H.S. Thangkhiew, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Philemon Nongbri, Adv.
Mr. Ahanthem H., Adv.
Mr. Pyllang Nongbri, Adv.
Mr. Ahanthem Rohen Singh, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Kumar Mihir, AOR
Mr. Nitesh, Adv.

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Avijit Mani Tripathi, AOR
Mr. Shourya Sahay, Adv.
Ms. Rekha Bakshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.S. Narsimha, ASG
Mr. Rohit Rao N., Adv.
Ms. Harshita Bhatnagar, Adv.

Mr. P. Yobin, Adv.
Mr. Saurabh Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Prithvi Pal, AOR

Mr. Yoginder Handoo, AOR

Mr. Amit Kumar, AOR

Mr. Avijit Roy, AOR

Mr. V. Senthil Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Theerthe Gowda, Adv.

Mr. Reegan S. Bell, Adv.

Mr. S. Gokulakrishnan, Adv.

Mr. A. Ahmed, Adv.

Mr. Piyush Sachdev, Adv.

Mr. S.Muthukrishnan, Adv.

Mr. Satish Kumar, AOR

Mr. A.N.S. Nadkarni, ASG

Mr. P.S. Narasimha, ASG

Ms. Arunima Dwivedi, Adv.

Mr. Rohit Rao, Adv.

Ms. Suhasini Sen, Adv.

Mr. Ritesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR

Mr. Tayenjam Momo Singh, AOR

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, AOR

Mr. S.C. Ghosh, Adv.

Mr. S. Bhowmick, Adv.

Mr. K.V. Kharlyngdoh, Adv.

Mr. Daniel Stone, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Status Report has been filed on behalf of the Union of India. A copy thereof is supplied to Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, learned counsel for the State of Meghalaya, in the Court. Let a copy of the report be given to other parties as well.

Civil Appeal D. No. 3067 of 2018 may be shown as lead matter.

List after two weeks.

(SUSHIL KUMAR RAKHEJA)
AR-CUM-PS

(RAJINDER KAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER