

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL Diary No(s) . 3067/2018

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 25-03-2015
in OA No. 73/2014 passed by the National Green Tribunal)

LBER LALOO

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ALL DIMASA STUDENTS UNION HASAO
DISTRICT COMMITTEE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(ONLY IA NO. 33748/19 IN C.A. NO. 5272/16 IS TO BE LISTED ON
11.03.2019.)

Date : 05-03-2019 This appeal was mentioned on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEERFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr. Adv. (A.C.)
(Mentioned by)
Ms. Satya Mitra, Adv. (A.C.)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 28.03.2019 as prayed for.

(ASHWANI THAKUR)
COURT MASTER (SH)(RAJINDER KAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER