

ITEM NO.802

COURT NO.8

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL Diary No(s).3067/2018

LBER LALOO

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ALL DIMASA STUDENTS UNION HASAO
DISTRICT COMMITTEE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

I.A. No.48054 of 2019 in C.A. No. 10720/2018 (XVII)

Date : 25-03-2019 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Kumar Mihir, AOR

Mr. Avijit Mani Tripathi, AOR (mentioned by)

Mr. Yoginder Handoo, AOR

Mr. Atul Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Prithvi Pal, AOR

Mr. Yoginder Handoo, AOR

Mr. Amit Kumar, AOR

Mr. Avijit Roy, AOR

Mr. Satish Kumar, AOR

Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR

Mr. Tayenjam Momo Singh, AOR

Ms. T. Archana, AOR

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, AOR

Mr. Satya Mitra, AOR

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

Mr. Kumar Mihir, AOR

M/S. Arputham Aruna And Co, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. No.48054 of 2019 in C.A. No. 10720/2018

Upon being mentioned, the application is taken on board.

List the application tomorrow (26 March 2019) along with Item No. 18 of Court No.9.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
AR-CUM-PS

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
COURT MASTER